
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
6
9

39
43
60
28
30
35
58
20

Name
Claudinei José manfio jun
Danilo Araújo Monteiro
Talles Patrik dos Santos
Victor Zanini Lins
Marcos Vinicius March
Marcos Eduardo Oliva
Marcos Pereira dos Santos
Rafael Fernando Verginio 
Juliana Machado
Janaina Pereira da Silva

Class
C

B

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Best Tm
1:49.563
1:49.934
1:52.564
1:54.029
1:55.847
1:56.348
1:56.430
1:56.889
2:11.724
2:44.194

Diff
-

+0.371
+3.001
+4.466
+6.284
+6.785
+6.867
+7.326

+22.161
+54.631

Best Spd
88,716
88,417
86,351
85,241
83,904
83,542
83,484
83,156
73,791
59,198

In Lap
3
3
6
5
6
6
2
2
4
2

NCBM Equipe

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Kings
Track

6 Grupo C

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/09/2020 12:24

Fazenda Capuava
7  Setembro
  2020

Track Escola Kings
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